gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
100 V
0 V
1.5 W
3 W
6 W
0
Deutsch English Français

Certificates
 EN 60268-5
Ordering information | Accessories
GM-3310	 Loudspeaker 100 V
GM-3336	 Housing
Art.-Nº 546	 Spring steel clip (PU 1 pc)
	 4 units for ceiling installation required
	 if thickness < 8 mm
Colors	 NCS or RAL available on request
gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
1 1
2 2
— 	500 HZ
— 	 1 kHZ
—  	 2 kHZ
—  	 4 kHZ
— 	 8 kHZ
0˚
1 1
2
Einbau-Lautsprecher           Inbouw-luidspreker                                                  GM-3300
Haut-parleur à encastrer     Build in loudspeaker                                               GM-3308
8–35 mm
1
2
Ø 196